Incident Date

11/15/2022

11/15/2022
11/15/2022
11/15/2022
11/15/2022
11/15/2022
11/15/2022
11/15/2022

11/15/2022
11/15/2022
11/15/2022
11/15/2022
11/15/2022
11/15/2022
11/15/2022
11/15/2022
11/15/2022

11/15/2022
11/15/2022
11/15/2022
11/15/2022

11/15/2022
11/15/2022
11/15/2022

Report Number
RMP22-009953
RMP22-009954
RMP22-009955
RMP22-009956

RMP22-009957

RMP22-009959
RMP22-009960
RMP22-009961

RMP22-009964

RMP22-009962
RMP22-009963
RMP22-009965

RMP22-009966

RMP22-009967

RMP22-009969
RMP22-009970
RMP22-009972

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3000 KIRCHOFF RD

NB RT53 AT KIRCHOFF
2806 DEERFIELD LN
EB GOLF EO RT53
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
2304 PARK ST

4373 LINCOLN AVE

APPROX LOC:2260
ASHLAND AVE

2302 ALGONQUIN PKWY
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2807 COLEEN CT

2304 PARK ST

1500 HICKS RD

4720 WOODCLIFF LN

16 DUXBURY

2404 GROUSE LN

1800 WINNETKA CIR

2301 ALGONQUIN PKWY
5999 NEW WILKE RD
3477 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:1435
ROHLWING RD

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
2404 GROUSE LN
3000 CENTRAL RD

Incident

PREMISES CHECK
MOTORIST ASSIST
ALARM

ACCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

DISTURBANCE
PARKING COMPLAINT
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE

LANDLORD TENANT DISPUTE
FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV

PROP
STATION REPORT

AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

DAMAGE TO VEHICLE
PUBLIC SERVICE

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

Disposition

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

11/16/2022 2:36:22 PM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

11/15/2022

11/15/2022
11/15/2022

11/15/2022

11/15/2022
11/15/2022
11/15/2022

11/15/2022
11/15/2022
11/15/2022
11/15/2022
11/15/2022

RMP22-009973

RMP22-009974

RMP22-009975
RMP22-009976
RMP22-009977

RMP22-009978
RMP22-009979
RMP22-009980
RMP22-009981
RMP22-009981

2408 BIRCH LN
4080 WINNETKA AVE

APPROX LOC: KIRCHOFF
RD

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

3301 CAMPBELL ST
3201 MEADOW DR

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

980 CARNEGIE ST

2200 ALGONQUIN RD

EB ALGONQUIN AT RT53
5407 CHATEAU DR

5407 CHATEAU DR

INVESTIGATION
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

DISTURBANCE
STATION REPORT
SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

ALARM

PREMISES CHECK
MOTORIST ASSIST
UNWANTED SUBJECT
UNWANTED SUBJECT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/16/2022 2:36:22 PM



