



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/15/2022	RMP22-009953	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/15/2022	RMP22-009954	NB RT53 AT KIRCHOFF	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/15/2022	RMP22-009955	2806 DEERFIELD LN	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/15/2022	RMP22-009956	EB GOLF EO RT53	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/15/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/15/2022		2304 PARK ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/15/2022	RMP22-009957	4373 LINCOLN AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/15/2022		APPROX LOC:2260 ASHLAND AVE	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/15/2022	RMP22-009959	2302 ALGONQUIN PKWY	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/15/2022	RMP22-009960	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/15/2022	RMP22-009961	2807 COLEEN CT	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/15/2022		2304 PARK ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/15/2022	RMP22-009964	1500 HICKS RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH ARREST
11/15/2022		4720 WOODCLIFF LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/15/2022	RMP22-009962	16 DUXBURY	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/15/2022	RMP22-009963	2404 GROUSE LN	LANDLORD TENANT DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/15/2022	RMP22-009965	1800 WINNETKA CIR	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/15/2022	RMP22-009966	2301 ALGONQUIN PKWY	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/15/2022		5999 NEW WILKE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/15/2022	RMP22-009967	3477 ALGONQUIN RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/15/2022		APPROX LOC:1435 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/15/2022	RMP22-009969	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/15/2022	RMP22-009970	2404 GROUSE LN	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/15/2022	RMP22-009972	3000 CENTRAL RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/15/2022	RMP22-009973	2408 BIRCH LN	INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/15/2022		4080 WINNETKA AVE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/15/2022	RMP22-009974	APPROX LOC: KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/15/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/15/2022	RMP22-009975	3301 CAMPBELL ST	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/15/2022	RMP22-009976	3201 MEADOW DR	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/15/2022	RMP22-009977	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/15/2022	RMP22-009978	980 CARNEGIE ST	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/15/2022	RMP22-009979	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/15/2022	RMP22-009980	EB ALGONQUIN AT RT53	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/15/2022	RMP22-009981	5407 CHATEAU DR	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/15/2022	RMP22-009981	5407 CHATEAU DR	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT